JOB-034-1 (05/2013)
PAGE 1 OF 7
The Tedimill is one of the fastest growing product lines within the Ingersoll line up of premium
cutting tools.  It is, with this in mind, that Ingersoll is pleased to announce additions to the standard
product line, as well as expanded stock standard status of many catalog items.
Now in stock are CAT 40, CAT 50, HSK 63, HSK 100 and BT 40 Tedimill adapters, including long
versions.  These items are highlighted in RED below.
In addition, we’ve expanded the standard product line to include a 7” diameter, 20 pitch PCD Tedimill

H2
d2 D
1All Items in Red Are
NOW IN STOCK!
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
JOB-034-1 (05/2013)
PAGE 6 OF 7
Item
Number
CAt
taper Dimension
holder
Shape
d2 h1 D1 D3 h2 G1 G2
API740AC22050 40 A 22 50 50 - 19 - M10
API740AC22100 40 A 22 100 50 - 19 - M10
API740BC22050 40 B 22 50 58 - 19 - M10
API740BC22100 40 B 22 100 58 - 19 - M10
API740AC27060 40 A 27 60 68 - 21 - M12
API740AC27100 40 A 27 100 68 - 21 - M12
API740AC32060 40 A 32 60 88 - 24 - M16
API740AC32100 40 A 32 100 88 - 24 - M16
API740AC40060 40 A 40 60 98 - 27 - M20
API740AC40100 40 A 40 100 98 - 27 - M20
API740CC40060 40 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12 -
API740CC40100 40 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12 -
API750AC22060 50 A 22 60 50 - 19 - M10
API750AC22120 50 A 22 120 50 - 19 - M10
API750BC22060 50 B 22 60 58 - 19 - M10
API750BC22120 50 B 22 120 58 - 19 - M10
API750AC27060 50 A 27 60 68 - 21 - M12
API750AC27120 50 A 27 120 68 - 21 - M12
API750AC32070 50 A 32 70 88 - 24 - M16
API750AC32120 50 A 32 120 88 - 24 - M16
API750AC40070 50 A 40 70 98 - 27 - M20
API750AC40120 50 A 40 120 98 - 27 - M20
API750CC40070 50 C 40 70 98 66.7 27 M12 -
API750CC40120 50 C 40 120 98 66.7 27 M12 -
API750CC60070 50 C 60 70 140 101.6 30 M16 -
API750CC60120 50 C 60 120 140 101.6 30 M16 -
Cutter holDerS - MetrIC holDer CAt A/B
G1
G2
D3
G
H1
H2
d2 D
1All Items in Red Are
NOW IN STOCK!
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
JOB-034-1 (05/2013)
PAGE 7 OF 7
Item
Number
Bt
taper Dimension
holder
Shape
d2 h1 D1 D3 h2 G1 G2
API430AA16050 30 A 16 50 41 - 13 - M6
API430BA22050 30 B 22 50 50 - 19 - M10
API430AA22050 30 A 22 50 50 - 19 - M10
API430AA27060 30 A 27 60 68 - 21 - M12
API430AA32060 30 A 32 60 88 - 24 - M16
API440AC16050 40 A 16 50 41 - 13 - M6
API440AC16100 40 A 16 100 41 - 13 - M6
API440BC22050 40 B 22 50 58 - 19 - M10
API440AC22050 40 A 22 50 50 - 19 - M10
API440BC22100 40 B 22 100 58 - 19 - M10
API440AC22100 40 A 22 100 50 - 19 - M10
API440AC27060 40 A 27 60 68 - 21 - M12
API440AC27100 40 A 27 100 68 - 21 - M12
API440AC32060 40 A 32 60 88 - 24 - M16
API440AC32100 40 A 32 100 88 - 24 - M16
API440AC40060 40 A 40 60 98 - 27 - M20
API440AC40100 40 A 40 100 98 - 27 - M20
API440CC40060 40 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12
API450BC22060 50 B 22 60 58 - 19 - M10
API450AC22060 50 A 22 60 50 - 19 - M10
API450BC22120 50 B 22 120 58 - 19 - M10
API450AC22120 50 A 22 120 50 - 19 - M10
API450AC27060 50 A 27 60 68 - 21 - M12
API450AC27120 50 A 27 120 68 - 21 - M12
API450AC32070 50 A 32 70 88 - 24 - M16
API450AC32120 50 A 32 120 88 - 24 - M16
API450AC40070 50 A 40 70 98 - 27 - M20
API450AC40120 50 A 40 120 98 - 27 - M20
API450CC40070 50 C 40 70 98 66.7 27 M12 -
API450CC60070 50 C 60 70 140 101.6 40 M16 -
ADAPtorS - MetrIC holDer Bt A/B
MAS 403
G1
G2